. SKY SHADE

Lakewood H Mart Showroom

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

Invoice To
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Order Confirmation

Sales Date |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

Jazmine

11347 Bos St
Cerritos 90703
Mob: 562-879-0642

07-17-2025

2-619

©

EL12343

Jazmine
11347 Bos St
Cerritos 90703

DLV Mob: 562-879-0642

Location
DVR L Door

KITCHEN

OFFICE

1ST BED

2ND BED

3RDBED

Living Side

Living Front

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey
Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
BEIGE
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey

Optional Charge -

Shutter -

Shutter -

Shutter -

Description

50 1/8, 83 1/2, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm

49, 83 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm

70, 33 3/4, Inside, Left, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette,
Grey, Grey, 38mm

58 7/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm

70 7/8, 34 3/4, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm

70 7/8, 46 3/4, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm

70 7/8, 35, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm

Other Charge, Alu Surcharge

71, 58 3/4, Basswood, Snow White, Frame Type: Z
2.0, 3.5 Louver, Hidden, Inside, Hinge Location:
LTLRTR, Split Tilt Rod: 50:50

94 7/8, 58 5/8, Basswood, Snow White, Frame Type: Z
2.0, 3.5 Louver, Hidden, Inside, Hinge Location:
LTLRTR, Split Tilt Rod: 50:50

Shutter Installation

356.00

356.00

253.00

322.00

253.00

293.00

253.00

185.00

945.00

1,245.00

250.00

356.00

356.00

253.00

322.00

253.00

293.00

253.00

185.00

945.00

1,245.00

250.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $4,711.00

Additional Discount: $ 627.47
Subtotal: $4,083.53

Sales Tax: $316.47
Payments: $2,000.00

Balance: $2,400.00
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