



Lakewood H Mart Showroom  
Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

# Order Confirmation

Sales Date	07-17-2025
Customer Ref#	2-619
Additional Ref#	(9)
Sales Order#	EL12343

Invoice To	Jazmine 11347 Bos St Cerritos 90703 Mob: 562-879-0642	Deliver To	Jazmine 11347 Bos St Cerritos 90703 Mob: 562-879-0642
------------	--	------------	--

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	D/R L Door	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Grey	1	50 1/8, 83 1/2, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	356.00	356.00
2		Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Grey	1	49, 83 1/2, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	356.00	356.00
3	KITCHEN	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Grey	1	70, 33 3/4, Inside, Left, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	253.00	253.00
4	OFFICE	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Grey	1	58 7/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	322.00	322.00
5	1ST BED	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% BEIGE	1	70 7/8, 34 3/4, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	253.00	253.00
6	2ND BED	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Grey	1	70 7/8, 46 3/4, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	293.00	293.00
7	3RDBED	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Grey	1	70 7/8, 35, Inside, Right, Metal Chain, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	253.00	253.00
8		Optional Charge -	1	Other Charge, Alu Surcharge	185.00	185.00
9	Living Side	Shutter -	1	71, 58 3/4, Basswood, Snow White, Frame Type: Z 2.0, 3.5 Louver, Hidden, Inside, Hinge Location: LTLRTR, Split Tilt Rod: 50:50	945.00	945.00
10	Living Front	Shutter -	1	94 7/8, 58 5/8, Basswood, Snow White, Frame Type: Z 2.0, 3.5 Louver, Hidden, Inside, Hinge Location: LTLRTR, Split Tilt Rod: 50:50	1,245.00	1,245.00
11		Shutter -	1	Shutter Installation	250.00	250.00

--	--	--	--	--	--	--

<b>LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY</b>	<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>\$ 4,711.00</b>
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. 3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.	Additional Discount:	\$ 627.47
	Subtotal:	\$ 4,083.53
	Sales Tax:	\$ 316.47
	<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$ 4,400.00</b>
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.	Payments:	\$ 2,000.00
	Balance:	\$ 2,400.00

**PAY NOW**